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Architectural/Engineering Services of Expansion of the
Adult Detention Center and Sheriff Administration

James R. Hargrove Consulting Services
10011 Folsom Blvd., #227

Sacramento, CA 95827-1408
Phone/FAX:  (916) 366-7604

Cell: 916-591-8351
hargrove.j@sbcglobal.net

Cheryl Fuller

Fuller, Coe & Associates, Inc.
600 Q Street, Suite 100
Sacramento, CA 95811

(916) 321-9232
cfuller@fullercoe.com

Jonathan Forman

Marketing Manager
Jonathan.Forman@wspcs.com
Main: 212-687-9888

WSP CANTOR SEINUK
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS
228 East 45th Street, 3rd Floor
New York, N.Y. 10017-3303
Tel: 212-687-9888

Fax: 646-487-5501
Wwww.wspcs.com

Matthew J. Skarr

National Director Business Development
Criminal Justice Architecture
PSA-Dewberry Inc.

36 South Wabash Ave Suite 310
Chicago, IL 60603

Office- 312.660.8800

Direct- 312.660.8829

Cell- 630.728.1609

Fax- 312.660.8801
www.psadewberry.com
www.dewberry.com

Jean Kotynski

Alta Consulting Services, Inc.
2107 North 1st St, Suite 470
San Jose, CA 95131

(888) 891-2582
jkotynski@altaconsulting.com

Building

Nicole Klosowski

Marketing / Business Development
Merrill Morris Partners

249 Front St.

San Francisco, CA 94111
415.291.8960

415.291.9463 Fax
nklosowski@merrill-morris.com

WENDY KUSHIDA

Calpo Hom & Dong Architects, Inc.
2120 20th Street, Suite One
Sacramento, CA 95818
916.446.7741

916.446.0457 fax
wkushida@chdarchitects.com

Amy Brophy | Business Development Manager
CUMMING | 25 Enterprise | Suite 590

Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

P (949) 900-0440 Ext. 1415

F (949) 900-0450

C (858) 663-5930

abrophy@ccorpusa.com

www.ccorpusa.com

Roger P. Stewart, AIA, LEED AP
HDR Architecture

Senior Vice President
Director of Civic Architecture
150 Mathilda Place, Suite 300
Sunnyvale, CA | 94086
Phone: 408.328-5802

Cell: (650) 465-5926

Fax: 408.328-5858
rstewart@hdrinc.com
www.hdrinc.com

Casey K. Hemmatyar, SE
Assistant Branch Manager
T: (805) 418-9929

C: (805) 758-3841

280 N. Westlake Blvd., #210
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362
chemmatyar@tmadtg.com
www.tmadtg.com
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Joseph McKenna
Mary Hall Arzave Oldcastle Precast Modular and Security
Marketing Coordinator 200 Keystone Drive,
Nacht & Lewis Architects Telford, PA 18969
T: 916.329.4000 Phone: 215-257-2255 ext. 601
MArzave@nlarch.com Mobile: 215-260-8726
www.nlarch.com Fax: 215-453-5813
joe.mckenna@oldcastlesecurity.com
Trish Porter Joe.McKenna@oldcastleprecast.com
Director - Marketing Business Development WwWw.opmg.com
Capital Engineering Consultants, Inc.
11020 Sun Center Dr. Suite 100 Dennes J. Furia
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670-6114 Associate
Tel: 916-851-3500 dfuria@biggscardosa.com
Fax: 916-631-4424 Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc.
tporter@capital-engineering.com 865 The Alameda
www.capital-engineering.com San Jose, CA 95126
P: (408) 296.5515 x1129
LPA SACRAMENTO, INC. F: (408) 296.8114
MATT DALFORNO dfuria@BiggsCardosa.com
Director of Marketing
2484 Natomas Park Drive, Suite 100 Megumi Yamanoha
Sacramento, CA 95833 indigo | Hammond & Playle Architects, LLP
PH 916.443.0335 231 G Street, Suite 2
FX 916.441.2823 Davis, CA 95616
mdalforno@Ipasacramento.com 530.750.0756
www.Ipasacramento.com 530.750.0802 fax
megumi@indigoarch.com
JASON GUERRA www.indigoarch.com
JGUERRA@SBCGLOBAL.NET
Lionakis
Patricia Cantley, CPSM Heidi Van Allen
director of business development and Business Development Assistant
marketing 1919 Nineteenth Street | Sacramento, CA 95811
BEVERLY PRIOR ARCHITECTS P: 916.558.1900
222 Sutter Street 9th Floor F: 916.558.1919
San Francisco CA 94108 C: 209.642.1947
tel 415.777.9422 Heidi.VanAllen@lionakis.com
fax 415.777.2755 www.lionakis.com

PCantley@bparch.com
www.bparch.com
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Jana Brickey Tula Economou
Marketing / Business Development Manager Regional Manager
Arrington Watkins Architects, LLC Michael Brandman Associates
5240 N. 16th Street Suite 101 2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 460
Phoenix, Arizona 85016 San Ramon, CA 94583
Telephone: (602) 279-4373 925.830.2733
Direct: (602) 631-6414 TEconomou@brandman.com
Fax: (602) 279-9110 www.brandman.com
JBRICKEY@AWARCH.COM
www.awarch.com Monica Clarke

Senior Associate
Nicole Klosowski KMD ARCHITECTS
Marketing / Business Development 421 SW Sixth Avenue
Merrill Morris Partners Portland, OR 97204
249 Front St. t: (503) 221-1474
San Francisco, CA 94111 f: (503) 227-0762
415.291.8960 monica@kmd-arch.com
415.291.9463 Fax www.kmdarchitects.com

nklosowski@merrill-morris.com

Katie (Fleming) Haggerty

Peter Rich Harris & Associates
1642 N. Hunter Drive Marketing Assistant
Olathe, KS 66061 120 Mason Circle
(913) 254-1621 (H) Concord, CA 94520
(770) 335-9416 (C) 925.827.4900 x1175
prichgolf@comcast.net 925.363.9853 fax
Peter.Rich@FacilityGroup.Com KHaggerty@harris-assoc.com
www.harris-assoc.com
Sonia Hon
Marketing Coordinator Julie Oseland, CPSM, Associate
AVS Engineers Inc. Harris & Associates
20418 E. Walnut Dr., Suite 1C 120 Mason Circle
Walnut, CA 91789 Concord, CA 94520
T: 909.598.7813 ext. 16 925.827.4900 x1171
F: 909.598.7863 925.363.9853 fax
M: 909.569.5539 joseland@harris-assoc.com
shon@avs-engr.com
Kelly Hurley
todd copenhaver, leed ap, assoc. aia Marketing Coordinator
intern architect Wald, Ruhnke & Dost Architects, LLP
sheehan van woert bigotti architects 2340 Garden Road, Suite 100
todd@svwbarchitects.com Monterey, CA 93940
www.svwbarchitects.com P: 831-649-4642

F: 831-649-3530
kellyh@wrdarch.com
www.wrdarch.com



mailto:JBRICKEY@AWARCH.COM
http://www.awarch.com/
mailto:nklosowski@merrill-morris.com
mailto:prichgolf@comcast.net
mailto:Peter.Rich@FacilityGroup.Com
mailto:shon@avs-engr.com
mailto:todd@svwbarchitects.com
http://www.svwbarchitects.com/
mailto:TEconomou@brandman.com
http://www.brandman.com/
mailto:monica@kmd-arch.com
http://www.kmdarchitects.com/
mailto:KHaggerty@harris-assoc.com
http://www.harris-assoc.com/
mailto:joseland@harris-assoc.com
mailto:kellyh@wrdarch.com
http://www.wrdarch.com/

Plan Holder List
for
Architectural/Engineering Services of Expansion of the
Adult Detention Center and Sheriff Administration
Building

Stan Helfand

DSA

4201 Cornell Road
Agoura, CA 91031
818.597.9754 Voice
818.597.9603 Fax
sh.dsa@sbcaglobal.net

Jeff Clifton

Turner Construction Company

60 South Market Street; Suite 1100
San Jose, California 95113
Telephone: 408.295.7598

Fax: 408.295.7698
jclifton@tcco.com

Tom McGinley

Executive Director

Peninsula Builders Exchange
735 Industrial Road

San Carlos, CA 94070
650-591-4486
Tom@constructionplans.org

Celina Zéarate

Marketing Manager

The Design Partnership LLP
1412 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94109
Direct 415.345.3807

Main 415.777.3737
Facsimile 415.777.3476
celina@dpsf.com

www.dpsf.com

April Hawkins, Project Researcher
A/E Consultants Information Network
P.O. Box 417816

Sacramento, CA 95841
916/991-0203

916/991-0175 Fax
ahawkins@a-ecin.com
www.a-ecin.com

Dan Allwardt, SE, LEED AP
Managing Principal

KPFF Consulting Engineers
1508 Eureka Road, Suite 290
Roseville, California 95661

O: (916) 772-7688

F: (916) 772-7699
dallwardt@kpff-sacramento.com

www.kpff.com

Man Phan

Steinberg Architects

60 Pierce Avenue

San José, California 95110
408.817.2924

fax 408.817.2925
MPhan@steinbergarchitects.com

Tim Murchison, JD, CCM

URS Corporation

Vice President

Sacramento Branch Manager
office 916.679.2004

cell 916.799.1579

fax 916.679.2833

Tim_ Murchison@URSCorp.com

Jacqueline Chan

Senior Cost Manager
Business Development Manager
CUMMING

660 S. Figueroa St. Suite 900
Los Angeles, CA 90017

P (213) 408-4518 x 1232

F (213) 408- 4665

C (213) 804-1445
jchan@ccorpusa.com
Www.ccorpusa.com

Jon Jaeger, CPSM

Marketing and Business Development
4115 Broad Street, Suite B6

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

(805) 546-0433

fax (805) 546-0504

jonj@bfgc.com
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bfgc architects

4115 Broad Street Suite B6
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
805.546.0433

Fax 805.546.0504
jonj@bfgc.com
www.bfgc.com

ella hazard, LEED AP

House & Robertson Architects, Inc.

10125 Washington Blvd.
Culver City, CA 90232

[t] 323.935.3158 [ext. 231]

[f] 323.935.0358
ellah@exchange.hrarch.com

Michele Reesink
Marketing Coordinator
910 Glenn Drive
Folsom, CA 95630

T. 916.934.5103

F. 916.934.5112

C. 916.337.1738
MReesink@glumac.com
www.glumac.com

Pam Arnold

Director, Technical Support

WLC Architects, Inc.

8163 Rochester Avenue, Suite 100
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
(909) 297-5654 -FAX (909) 980-9980
pam@wlcarchitects.com

1250 45th Street, Suite 150
Emeryville, CA 94608-2901

(510) 450-1999

FAX (510) 450-2525

1110 Iron Point Road, Suite 200
Folsom, CA 95630-8315

(916) 355-9922 FAX (916) 355-9950

Building

Beverley Fisgus

Marketing Manager

HMC

3546 Concours Street

Ontario, CA 91764

p. 909.989.9979 ext. 2350

f. 909.483.1400
Beverley.Fisgus@hmcarchitects.com
www.hmecarchitects.com

Sharon Cunningham

Marketing Coordinator

The HLA Group | Landscape Architects &
Planners

1050 Twentieth Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95811

916.447.7400
scunningham@hlagroup.com
www.hlagroup.com

Amy Perez | kpff Consulting Engineers
18500 Von Karman, 10th Floor

Irvine, California 92612

949.252.1022 main

949,252.8082 fax
aperez@kpff-irvine.com

Mariana V. Solomon

Marketing Coordinator

KPFF Consulting Engineers

1508 Eureka Road, Suite 290
Roseville, CA 95661

O: (916) 772-7688

F: (916) 772-7699
msolomon@kpff-sacramento.com

www.kpff.com

Taleen Geuvjehizian

Business Development Manager
415.296.0100 ext 108
415.205.2457- Cell
TGeuvjehizian@tmadtg.com
www.tmadtg.com
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Al Anderson, CPSM

Marketing Coordinator

Thornton Tomasetti

135 Main Street, Suite 850

San Francisco, CA 94105

T 415.243.8400

F 415.243.9165

D 415.243.8400 x239
AAnderson@ThorntonTomasetti.com
www.ThorntonTomasetti.com

John Grimes

Director of Marketing

Educational & Civic Architecture, ADA Access
Consulting

490 Post Street, Suite 830

San Francisco, CA 94102

P: 415.445.3045 x104

F: 415.445.3055

jgrimes@swanarch.com

www.swanarch.com

Paul J. Schneider P.E.

Vice President

Engineering. Innovation. Success.
3244 Brookside Road, Suite 100
Stockton, CA 95219

209-943-2021 x115 phone
209-942-0214 fax
pjs@sieqgfriedeng.com
www.sieqgfriedeng.com

Adriana Robles, PE
BESTOR ENGINEERS, INC
9701 Blue Larkspur Lane
Monterey CA 93940

Tel: (831) 373-2941 Ext 122
Fax: (831) 649-4118
robles@bestor.com

Amy Perez

kpff Consulting Engineers
18500 Von Karman, 10th Floor
Irvine, California 92612
949.252.1022 main
949.252.8082 fax
aperez@kpff-irvine.com

Scott Thomas

Business Development Executive
Consolidated Engineering Labs
2001 Crow Canyon Road, Suite 100
San Ramon, CA 94583

Direct: 925-314-7139

Dispatch: 925-314-7100

Fax: 925-855-7141

st@ce-labs.com

Tway T. Huynh

AECOM

999 Town & Country Road
Orange CA 92868

T 714.567.2400

F 714.567.2729

C 714.504.6557
tway.huynh@aecom.com
www.aecom.com

ella hazard, LEED AP

House & Robertson Architects, Inc.
10125 Washington Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232

[t] 323.935.3158 [ext. 231]

[f] 323.935.0358
ellah@exchange.hrarch.com

LOU GALIANO

principal

ALFA TECH CAMBRIDGE GROUP
120 Montgomery Street, No 715
San Francisco, CA 94104

Direct 415 403 3046

mobile 415 730 0327
Lou.Galiano@atcginc.net

Chuck Oraftik AIA, LEED(r) AP

Senior Vice-President | Justice Group Director
HOK

One Bush Street, Suite 200

San Francisco, CA 94104 USA

t +1 415 356 8520

f+1 415882 7763

m +1 415 740 5331

chuck.oraftik@hok.com

www.hok.com
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Todd A Jespersen AIA, LEED AP
Principal Architect

Kruger Bensen Ziemer Architects, Inc.
30 W Arrellaga St

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

(805) 963-1726 x3358

(805) 963-2951 fax
toddj@kbzarch.com
www.kbzarch.com

Monica Van Natta

Corporate Marketing Coordinator
BSK Associates

567 W. Shaw Avenue, Suite B
Fresno, CA 93704

Office: (559) 497-2880 x107

Fax: (559) 497-2886

Cell (559) 647-2665
mvannatta@bskinc.com
www.bskinc.com

John Feltman

PACIFIC GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING
16055-D Caputo Drive

Morgan Hill, CA 95037

T: (408) 778-2818

F: (408) 779-6879
ifeltman@pacific-geotechnical.com

Tom VanDorpe, SE

Senior Principal

VanDorpe Chou Associates, Inc.
CONSULTING ENGINEERS

2200 West Orangewood Avenue, Suite 150
Orange, CA 92868

Phone: 714.978.9780 x111

Fax: 714.978.9929
tvandorpe@vcaengineers.com

David Stanton, P.E.
Principal

Land Development Manager
(408) 487-2200
dstanton@HMHca.com

Building

Kimberly Lettini

Office Manager/Marketing Coordinator
Turley & Associates

1914 S Street

Sacramento, CA 95811
P:916-325-1065

F:916-325-1075
KLettini@turleymech.com

Manuel Quintero, Jr.
Bruce Jett Associates
Landscape Architects
2470 Mariner Square Loop
Alameda, CA 94501
510.523.0998 ext102
manuelg@landsarch.com

Julianne Koch, Office/Marketing Manager
GLASS ARCHITECTS

200 E Street

Santa Rosa, CA 95404

707 544 3920

jkoch@glassarchitects.com

www.glassarchitects.com

Lynda Monari

MBA ARCHITECTS

1176 Lincoln Av

San Jose, CA 95125
408-297-0288

Fax 297-0384
lynda@mba-architects.net

Ruggeri~Jensen~Azar
ENGINEERS-PLANNERS-SURVEYORS
Carly Kalkoffen

Project Coordinator

8055 Camino Arroyo

Gilroy, CA 95020

(408) 848-0300 (O)

(408) 848-0302 (F)
CKalkoffen@rja-gps.com
WWW.rja-gps.com
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George Sanen, CCM, LEED® AP
Project Director / Associate

VANIR Construction Management, Inc.
Solutions for Success

1000 Broadway, Suite 475

Oakland, CA. 94607

TEL 510-663-1800

FAX 510-663-1881

Cell 415-740-5465
george.sanen@vanir.com

Paymon Fardanesh, P.E.
LAUGENOUR AND MEIKLE

608 COURT STREET

WOODLAND, CA 95695

P.O. BOX 828, WOODLAND, CA 95776
P: (530) 662-1755

F: (530) 662-4602
PFardanesh@Imce.net

pay@lmce.net

Frank Boots, A.lLA
President, CEO
ARCHITECTURE PLUS, INC.
1207 13th STREET, SUITE 6
MODESTO, CA 95354
frank@apiarc.com

Miriam Tupy | Associate AIA

Matrix IMA

Forensic Architecture, Design and Engineering
98 Battery Street | STE 500

San Francisco CA 94111

T 415.295.8343

F 415.438.3775

miriam@matrix-ima.com

Damon Felice

Felice Consulting Services
1890 Southridge Drive
Hollister, CA 95023

(831) 770-7044
damon@felice-consulting.com

Hubio Architectural Services
910 Monterey

Hollister, CA 95023
831.637.0823
huboi@sbcqglobal.net

Lesley L. Miles, AIA, LEED AP
Weston Miles Architects, Inc.
17500 Depot Street, #120
Morgan Hill, CA 95037

A LEED Gold Certified Building
TEL 408-779-6686

FAX 408-778-9417
lesley@wmarchitects.com
www.wmarchitects.com

Allana Buick & Bers, Inc.
990 Commercial Street
Palo Alto, CA 94303
650-543-5641 Direct
650-543-5625 Fax
klindsey@abbae.com

Chris Patton, P.E.

Project Manager
Ruggeri-Jensen-Azar & Associates
8055 Camino Arroyo

Gilroy, CA 95020

(408) 848-0300

(408) 848-0302 Fax
CPatton@rja-gps.com

Erin Efner

Senior Project Manager

Director of the Oakland Office
Christopher A. Joseph & Associates
Environmental Planning and Research
Oakland Office

610 16th Street, Suite 514

Oakland, CA 94612

510.452.5200 ph

415.762.7681 direct

415.205.2268 mobile

510.452.5202 fax
erin.efner@cajaeir.com
www.cajaeir.com
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Brian Rassmussen Melissa Morales
BMR Construction Management HR/Operations Manager
831-601-6637 L & M Fire Protection
bcrassmussen@mbrcm.com 2727B South Rodeo Gulch

Soquel, CA 95073
Jason Alandy (831) 479-0445
Marketing Coordinator (831) 479-1145-Fax
Wood Rodgers, Inc. (831) 239-8873-Cell
580 2nd Street, Ste 200 Imfirepro@sbcglobal.net
Oakland, CA 94607 www.Imfireprotection.com
Tel: 510.208.2400
Fax: 510.208.2401 EHM ARCHITECTURE Inc.
jalandy@WoodRodgers.com Randal Jay Ehm AIA, CDS, NCARB, ASCAP

President / CEO
Sheri Shamblin Ehm Architecture Inc.
Project Administrator 928 Ft. Stockton Drive, Suite 213
Specialty Construction, Inc. San Diego, CA 92103-1890
phone: (805) 543-1706 619 299 5453 x306
fax: (805) 543-1722 619 299 0957 fax
sshamblin@specialtyconstruction.com randal@ehmarch.com
Theresa Hagans Ahmed M. Mshaka
Office Manager 4049 N. Fresno Street Senior Project Engineer
Fresno, CA 93726 Swinerton
Ph. 559.221.7230 2595 East Perrin Avenue, Suite 114,
Fx 559.221.0507 Fresno,CA 93720
theresa@epsfresno.com p: 559.299.6748
www.epsfresno.com m: 415.720.0517

AMshaka@swinerton.com

Lauren Sherman

Director of Marketing + Communications Nick Avila

FULCRUM STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING Avila Construction, Inc.

665 Third Street 437 Figueroa Street, Suite 200
Suite 333 Monterey, CA 93940

San Francisco CA 94107 (831) 372-5580

415.543.0161 x21 (831) 372-5584 Fax
laurens@fulcrumse.com nick@avilaconst.com

www.fulcrumse.com

April D. Pottorff, AIA

Tom Looks Associate Principal
831.757.8001 RicciGreene Associates
toml@hbflarch.com 212 North Upper Street

Lexington, Kentucky 40507
1.859.254.5050
april@riccigreene.com
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Plan Holder List

Architectural/Engineering Services of Expansion of the
Adult Detention Center and Sheriff Administration

William Little 1ll, CCM, AVS

Sr. Project Manager, Associate
178 Second Street, Suite C
Gilroy, CA 95020

Office (408) 842-5777

Fax (408) 842-5758
WLittle@harris-assoc.com

Matt Weber, P.E.

Senior Project Manager
WINZLER & KELLY

3410 Industrial Blvd, Ste 102
West Sacramento, CA 95691
916.372.6606 P

916.372.6616 F
MattWeber@w-and-k.com

John Kavinga, P.E.

Project Engineer

Geotechnical Services

Professional Service Industries, Inc. (PSI)
4703 Tidewater Avenue, Suite B

Oakland, CA 94601

(510) 434-9200 x16 (office)

(510) 376-4361 (mobile)

(510) 434-7676 (fax)
john.kavinga@psiusa.com

Carolyn Garcia

San Benito Engineering
& Surveying, Inc.

502 Monterey St.
Hollister, CA 95023

Ph. (831) 637-2763

Fax (831) 637-6835
sbes@garlic.com

Jessica E. Napier, PE, LEED AP
John A. Martin & Associates
1194 Pacific St., Suite 102

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
office: 805.547.2010

cell: 805.540.0761
JNapier@jamaslo.com

Building

Ralph E. Vitiello, AIA

DLR Group

Architecture Engineering Planning Interiors
1050 20th Street, Suite 250

Sacramento, CA 95811

Office: (916) 446-0206

Fax: (916) 446-0894

rvitiello@dlrgroup.com

www.dlrgroup.com

gwen g. Osgood

associate principal
carrierjohnson+ CULTURE
direct: 619-687-2418

mobile: 714-293-6676
ggo@carrierjohnson.com

William Harry Munyon

Managing Principal

TRG Consulting

architectural planning and design
27 Colonial Drive

Rancho Mirage, California 92270
and

4015 Withers Road

Napa, California 94559
Telephone: 559.269.3500
E.Facsimile: 302.264.3500
E.Mail: harry@trg-consulting.com
harry@trg-consulting.com

Durrant Justice

Larry J. Smith, AIA

410 North 44™ Street, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85008
602.275.6830 (O)

602.275.4331 (F)

602.999.9693 (M)
Ismith@durrant.com

Central California Builders Exchange
Megan Brumfield

1244 N. Mariposa St.

Fresno, Ca 93703

559.237.1831 (O)

559.264.2532 (F)
megan@cencalbx.com
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Plan Holder List
for

Architectural/Engineering Services of Expansion of the

Adult Detention Center and Sheriff Administration

DCI Engineers

Bruce Zhong P.E., S.E.

10900 N.E. 4th Street, Suite 1200
Bellevue, WA 98004
425.818.1739 (O)

425.827.2238 (O)

425.827.8986 (F)
bzhong@dci-engineers.com

Facility Group

Peter Rich

National Justice Manager
7300 W. 110th Street, Ste. 700
Overland Park, KS 66210
913.693.4710 (O)
913.693.4712 (F)
770.335.9416 (C)
Peter.rich@facilitygroup.com

Tate Snyder Kimsey

Windom Kimsey

709 Valle Verde Court
Henderson, NV 89014
702.456.3000 (O)

702.898.6209 (F)
wkimsey@tatesnyderkimsey.com

DTA

Don Todd Assocciates, Inc

Paul L. Garvin

95 south market street, suite 550
San jose, ca 95113-2301
408.279.6977 (O)

4083279.6973 (F)

602.430.0898 (C)
pgarvin@dta.com

www.dta.com

Kitchell

Bill Fusillier

5055 santa teresa blvd.
Gilroy, ca 95020
408.828.9258

Building
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